REPORT NO.:

REFERENCE

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT

INVITATION

COMM
ST

PY273
009

003

004

005

007

012

013

014

015

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

A517

125-F-004w

125-F-005W
125-F-006W
125-F-007W
125-F-008wW

151-F-005wW
151-F-006W

151-F-003W
151-F-004wW

151-F-001wW
151-F-002w

113-F-020W
113-F-023W

113-F-021w
113-F-022W

127-F-006W
127-F-007wW
127-F-008W

155-F-008wW
155-F-009W

155-F-006W
155-F-007wW

155-F-010wW

135-F-002wW
135-F-003wW

148-F-017W
148-F-018W

149-F-004wW
149-F-001w

149-F-002wW
149-F-003W

QUANTITY
(LBS)

PCIMS -

INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D/0O

---DESTINATION----

CITY

ST

22

VENDOR NAME

CHICKEN, FROZEN
01 / 01

CONTRACT
NUMBER

PRICE PER
(LBS)

PAGE:

PROCESSING DATE:
PROCESSING TIME:

CONTRACT
QTY

40,000

10,000
30,000
30,000
10,000

5,000
35,000

10,735
29,265

25,437
14,563

10,000
30,000

8,520
31,480

40,000
40,000
40,000

40,000
40,000

40,000
40,000

40,000

40,000
40,000

20,000
20,000

40,000
9,600

15,720
14,680

NATICK

NATICK
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
NATICK

JOHNSON CITY

MA
MA
MA

TN

MADISON HEIGHTS VA

ASHLAND

VA

MADISON HEIGHTS VA

SUFFOLK
DANVILLE

DOUGLAS
AMERICUS

CHATTANOOGA
CLEVELAND

NEWPORT
NEWPORT
NEWPORT

EAU CLAIRE
EAU CLAIRE

MADISON
MADISON

MILWAUKEE

ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE

GRAND PRAIRIE
HOUSTON

CLEARFIELD
CLEARFIELD

LINDON
OGDEN

VA
VA

GA
GA

TN
GA

MN
MN
MN

WI
WI

WI
WI

WI

NM
NM

TX
X

uT
uT

uT
uT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

TIP TOP POULTRY,
TIP TOP POULTRY,

NOT
NOT
NOT

TIP TOP POULTRY,

NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

120248151 $
120248151 $

120248151 $

2.0650
2.0650

2.0800

8,520
31,480

40,000

CITY

CHATTANOOGA
CLEVELAND

EAU CLAIRE

01/07/04
07:44:12

PURCHASE DESTINATION

ST

TN
GA

WI



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC

REFERENCE

ANNOUNCEMENT

AMSR34

PY273

INVITATION : 009

21 40 A517 206-F-011w

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

21 40 A517 141-F-001w

21 40 A517 253-F-001w

21 40 A517 253-F-002wW

253-F-003W

INVITATION

CANCELLED

ADJ. INVITATION

AWARDED

EXTRA

QUANTITY
(LBS)

40,000

40,000

40,000

22,000

18,000
1,000,000
0
1,000,000
80,000

0

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT D/O(*)

NEW D/O NUMBERS (**)
EXTRA - NO D/OS

UNAWARDED

920,000

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D/0
---DESTINATION--
CITY

POMONA
FOREST GROVE

PUYALLUP

PUYALLUP
SPOKANE

ST

WA

WA
WA

PYD DIVISION

22

CHICKEN, FROZEN

01 / 01

VENDOR NAME

NOT

NOT
NOT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

PAGE: 2
PROCESSING DATE: 01/07/04
PROCESSING TIME: 07:44:12

PURCHASE DESTINATION
CITY ST

PRICE PER CONTRACT
(LBS) QTY



